Серводвигатели Sigma-5
ТЕХНИЧЕСКИЕ ХАРАКТЕРИСТИКИ
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астана +7(7172)727-132
Белгород (4722)40-23-64
Брянск (4832)59-03-52
Владивосток (423)249-28-31
Волгоград (844)278-03-48

Sigma-5 servo drive 21
omRon
Ordering information
Sigma-5 MECHATROLINK-II Servo Drive Configuration
C Sigma-5
Servo Drives
MECHATROLINK-I
Models
(Refer to chapter Sigma-II rotary motors) (Refer to chapter Sigma linear motors)
©  SGMAH, SGMPH
Servo Motor
©  SGMGH, SGMUH, SGMSH, SGMBH
Servo Motor Servo Motor Servo Motor
(Refer to chapter Sigma direct drive motors)
Servo Motor
B  Cables
f
©  Direct drive servo motor ©  Direct drive servo motor
SGMCS-D-DB, C, D, E SGM CS-D-DM, N
Note: The symbols A © ® ® © -  show the recommended sequence to select the components in a Sigm a-5 servo system
Servo motors, power & encoder cables
Note: A ©  Refer to the servo motors chapter for detailed motor specifications and selection
22 AC servo systems
omRon
Servo drives
Symbol Specifications Model Compatible rotary servo motors A Compatible direct drive motors A Compatible linear motors A
© 1 phase
230 VAC
50 W SGDV-R70A11A SGMAH-A5DD, SGMJV-A5AD,
SGMAV-A5AD
- -
SGDV-R70A15A - - SGLGW-30A050D
100 W SGDV-R90A11A SGMAH-01AD, SGMPH-01AD,
SGMJV-01AD, SGMAV-01AD,
SGMEV-01AD
SGDV-R90A15A - - SGLGW-30A080D,
SGLGW-40A140D
200 W SGDV-1R6A11A SGMAH-02AD, SGMPH-02AD,
SGMJV-02AD, SGMAV-02AD,
SGMEV-02AD
SGMCS-07BD
SGDV-1R6A15A SGLGW-60A140D,
SGLGW-40A253D,
SGLFW-20AD,
SGLFW-35A120D
400 W SGDV-2R8A11A SGMAH-04AD, SGMPH-04AD,
SGMJV-04AD, SGMAV-04AD,
SGMEV-04AD
SGMCS-02BD, SGMCS-05BD,
SGMCS-04CD, SGMCS-10CD,
SGMCS-14CD, SGMCS-08DD,
SGMCS-17DD, SGMCS-25DD
SGDV-2R8A15A - - SGLGW-40A365D,
SGLGW-60A253AD
750 W SGDV-5R5A11A SGMAH-08AD, SGMPH-08AD,
SGMJV-08AD, SGMAV-08AD,
SGMEV-08AD
SGMCS-16ED, SGMCS-35ED
SGDV-5R5A15A SGLGW-60A365AD,
SGLFW-35A230D,
SGLFW-50A200D
1.5 kW SGDV-120A11A008000 SGMPH-15AD, SGMAV-10AD,
SGMEV-15AD
SGMCS-45MD, SGMCS-80MD,
SGMCS-80ND
-
SGDV-120A15A008000 SGLGW-90A200AD,
SGLFW-50A380D,
SGLFW-1ZA200D
3 phase
400 VAC
0.5 kW SGDV-1R9D11A SGMAH-03DD, SGMPH-04DD,
SGMGH-05DD, SGMEV-04DD,